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Jim's Lounge .7 miles off of route

Joey's Sports Bar 2.2 miles off of route
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Gold Star Bar (suggested): Bubba's Saloon

Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 12.7

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 40.75

Start location: Bars Included:

Fat Pat's Bar & Grill                                                                

3900 NE Evangeline Thrwy.                                                                                      

Carencro, LA 70520

Pogie's Pour House, Carencro                                          

(Jim's Lounge may be substituted)                                                                    

Somewhere Else Bar & Grill, Lafayette                                                       

Pop-A-Top, Broussard

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 28.05

F Debbie & Ed Oubre 12/17/2020

RHR Bar Runs

90 Proof Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:
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Update: 6/17/24 

Turn Road

START at
Fat Pat's Bar & Grill, 3900 NE 

Evangeline Thrwy, Carencro 70520

Go West on Wallace Broussard Rd

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to I-49 Frontage Road 0.05 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Keep right on to Hector Connoly Rd 0.25 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Exit round-a-bout on To go west on Hector Connoly Rd 0.45 mi.

in 0.60 mi. Turn left on to Derek Plaza Dr 1.05 mi.

in 0.05 mi. STOP at Pogie's Pour House 1.10 mi.

0.00 Go back North on Derek Plaza Dr 1.10 mi.

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to Hector Connoly Rd 1.15 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn right on to Moss St 3.15 mi.

in 2.50 mi. Turn left on to E Butcher Switch Rd 5.65 mi.

in 1.00 mi. Turn right on to Louisiana Avenue 6.65 mi.

in 4.30 mi. Turn left on to Surrey St 10.95 mi.

in 1.00 mi. STOP at Somewhere Else Bar & Grill 11.95 mi.

0.00 Continue South on Surrey St 11.95 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to US-90 / Evangeline Thrwy 12.85 mi.

in 2.50 mi. Turn left on to Garber Rd 15.35 mi.

in 2.50 mi. Turn right on to Shenandoah Dr 17.85 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Keep left on to Bayou Tortue Rd 18.15 mi.

in 5.20 mi. Turn left on to LA-96 / Terrace Hwy 23.35 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on to Duchamp Rd 23.65 mi.

in 3.60 mi. Turn left on Duchamp Rd 27.25 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Go straight on to Smede Rd / LA-92-1 27.65 mi.

in 0.40 mi. STOP at Pop-A-Top 28.05 mi.

Turn Road

From Pop-A-Top 

continue South  

on Smede Rd / LA-92-1

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on Smede Rd / LA-92-1 0.50 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to LA-182 1.70 mi.

in 5.20 mi. Turn right on to Kiper Rd / LA-674 6.90 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to W Admiral Doyle Dr 7.30 mi.

in 3.10 mi. Turn right on to Center St / LA-14 10.40 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to Avery Island Rd 11.30 mi.

in 0.60 mi. Turn left on to US-90 Frontage Rd 11.90 mi.

in 0.60 mi. Turn right on to N Curtis Ln 12.50 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Bubba's Saloon 12.70 mi.

12.70 mi.

40.75 mi.

Dist. Total Dist

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour

90 Proof Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist

Gold Star Bar Addition


	90 Proof Bar Run Description.pdf (p.1)
	90 Proof Bar Run Map.pdf (p.2)
	90 Proof Bar Run Directions.pdf (p.3)

